   MV336
Your dedicated source for crystal oscillators and fi lters.
Oven Controlled Crystal Oscillator
         10 MHz
Features
•  Standard frequency: 10 MHz
•  Short term stability (Alan deviation) to 1x10-13
•  Ultra Low Phase Noise Close to Carrier

10 kHz <-160 <-160 <-160
   MV336-A 003 D-10.0MHz-ULN- 1S/2E-13, 10S/3E-13, 100S/3E-13
Ordering Guide
Additional Notes:
1) Contact factory for daily aging values.
2) Advise RoHs requirement at Order.
3) Contact factory for non-standard temperature ranges.
A=Available, C=Contact factory, NA=Not available.
Upon request: upto <1x10-11  for any 200 C window inside
operating temperature ranges A, B C.
A=Available, C=Contact factory, N=Not available.
Pin Value
1 Output (SMA)
2 Ground (case)
3 NC
4 NC
5 NC
6 NC
7 Supply Voltage
Short Term Stability (ADEV)
Per 1 Sec. Per 10 Sec. Per 100 Sec.
<5E-13 <4E-13 <5E-13
<4E-13 <3E-13 <4E-13
<3E-13 <2E-13 <3E-13
<2E-13 <1.5E-13
<1E-13